
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Num. 

58 

11 

38 

1 

37 

84 

69 

6a 

66 

4 

17 

69a 

21 

6 

Nome 

Traini Matteo 

Gagliardini Paolo 

Fonta 44 

Soffiettone 

Leonardo 

Carlini Lanfranco 

Cristian De Santis 

Petri Claudio 

Cardinale Pascal 

Saracini Andrea 

Mariani Roberto 

Grechi Michele 

Iervese Giampiero 

Ercoli Federico 

Classe 

125cc Over 35 

125cc Over 35 

125cc Over 35 

125cc Over 35 

125cc Over 35 

125cc Over 35 

125cc AMA 

125cc Over 35 

125cc Over 35 

125cc Over 35 

125cc AMA 

125cc Over 35 

125cc AMA 

125cc AMA 

Nel Giro 

4 

7 

3 

4 

6 

6 

8 

9 

7 

9 

6 

8 

4 

8 

Tempo Migliore 

40.761 

41.181 

41.253 

41.308 

41.392 

41.467 

41.561 

41.574 

41.575 

41.943 

41.994 

42.344 

42.500 

43.301 

Diff 

0.420 

0.492 

0.547 

0.631 

0.706 

0.800 

0.813 

0.814 

1.182 

1.233 

1.583 

1.739 

2.540 

Secondo migliore 

41.008 

41.186 

41.265 

41.313 

41.442 

41.701 

41.654 

41.578 

41.729 

42.176 

42.101 

42.451 

42.682 

43.426 

Secondo  giro 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

10 

5 

9 

3 

5 

7 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro
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D.S.C. DI ORAZIO MICHELE Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

QUEEN CUP RACE 2016 

125 OVER 35 + AMA 

QUALIFICHE 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 10:56:25 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 

24/09/2016 10:40 


